 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
RALLY X- BASE
General Specifications
Table Top:  Table tops are 1-1/4" thick, three-ply 45# particleboard construction, with .050"
high-pressure laminate top surface and a .030" phenolic backer. Square corners on banded
tops have a 1/8" radius. Rounded corners on all tops have a 2" radius.
X-base - Single Column: Table bases are supplied with 1-3/8” diameter levelers. 3” OD,
16-gauge  column, 1-3/8” OD 13 gauge base. Cast aluminum spider mounting plate.
Flip-top mechanism: Two-part steel mechanism is joined via a pivot system. Upper
component attaches to underside of worksurace using 1 #12 wood screws. Lower
component bolts to leg frame via a threaded insert.
Finish: See mediatechnologies® Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Round Tables
Model Number Description Wt.
List
Price
3mm PVC Edge
RX26-C0030-29 30” Dia. X 29”H, 26” X Base $986
RX26-C0036-29 36” Dia. x 29”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,002
RX32-C0042-29 42” Dia. x 29”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,086
RX38-C0048-29 48” Dia. x 29”H, 38” X Base 72 $1,142
8mm Wood Edge
RX26-F0030-29 30” Dia. X 29”H, 26” X Base $1,112
RX26-F0036-29 36” Dia. x 29”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,146
RX32-F0042-29 42” Dia. x 29”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,347
RX38-F0048-29 48” Dia. x 29”H, 38” X Base 72 $1,398
5/8” Wood Bullnose Edge
RX26-G0030-29 30” Dia. X 29”H, 26” X Base $1,199
RX26-G0036-29 36” Dia. x 29”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,229
RX32-G0042-29 42” Dia. x 29”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,447
RX38-G0048-29 48” Dia. x 29”H, 38” X Base 72 $1,499
5/8” Wood Bevel Edge
RX26-J0030-29 30” Dia. X 29”H, 26” X Base $1,199
RX26-J0036-29 36” Dia. x 29”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,229
RX32-J0042-29 42” Dia. x 29”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,447
RX38-J0048-29 48” Dia. x 29”H, 38” X Base 72 $1,499
1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edge
RX26-L0030-29 30” Dia. X 29”H, 26” X Base $1,289
RX26-L0036-29 36” Dia. x 29”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,323
RX32-L0042-29 42” Dia. x 29”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,548
RX38-L0048-29 48” Dia. x 29”H, 38” X Base 72 $1,599
Additional Table Heights
-36 use for 36” high tables $82
-42 use for 42” high tables $82
Flip Top Option
Add Suffix to
Model Number
Description Wt. List Price
-FT Flip top mechanism $202
Foot Ring
Add Suffix
to Model
Number
Description Wt. List Price
-FR
Foot Ring avaialble on 42”H
Tables
Call
Factory
Twin Wheel Locking Casters
Add Suffix to
Model Number
Description Wt. List Price
-4C Set of 4 Casters 2 $77
Square Tables
Model Number Description Wt.
List
Price
3mm PVC Edges
RX26-C3030-29 30”D x 30”W x 29”H, 26” X Base $964
RX32-C3636-29 36”D x 36”W x 29”H, 32” X Base 75 $988
RX38-C4242-29 42”D x 42”W x 29”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,057
3mm PVC Edges with Radiused Corners
RX26-C3030R-29 30”D x 30”W x 29”H, 26” X Base $1,025
RX32-C3636R-29 36”D x 36”W x 29”H, 32” X Base $1,048
RX38-C4242R-29 42”D x 42”W x 29”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,116
3mm Wood Edges
RX26-E3030-29 30”D x 30”W x 29”H, 26” X Base $1,082
RX32-E3636-29 36”D x 36”W x 29”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,112
RX38-E4242-29 42”D x 42”W x 29”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,182
8mm Wood Edges
RX26-F3030-29 30”D x 30”W x 29”H, 26” X Base $1,082
RX32-F3636-29 36”D x 36”W x 29”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,112
RX38-F4242-29 42”D x 42”W x 29”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,182
5/8” Wood Bullnose Edges
RX26-G3030-29 30”D x 30”W x 29”H, 26” X Base $1,043
RX32-G3636-29 36”D x 36”W x 29”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,068
RX38-G4242-29 42”D x 42”W x 29”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,290
5/8” Wood Bevel Edges
RX26-J3030-29 30”D x 30”W x 29”H, 26” X Base $1,043
RX32-J3636-29 36”D x 36”W x 29”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,068
RX38-J4242-29 42”D x 42”W x 29”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,290
1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edges
RX26-L3030-29 30”D x 30”W x 29”H, 26” X Base $1,106
RX32-L3636-29 36”D x 36”W x 29”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,132
RX38-L4242-29 42”D x 42”W x 29”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,360
Round Square
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RALLY-220414
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC selection or wood edge finish
• powder coat selection
PRICE INCREASE NOTICE: All List Prices
will increase by 5% effective April 24, 2022.